

To, Listing Compliance and Legal Regulatory BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749	To, Listing and Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO
--	---

February 15, 2023

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on February 15, 2023 pertaining to un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

The aforesaid information shall be made available on the Company's website at www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Allcargo Logistics Limited**

Devanand Mojidra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED						
CIN : L65990MH1979PLC021923						
Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (WV) – 400 604. Tel No. 022 71191000						
Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com						
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]						
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Amt in Lakhs
		For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2022	For the Nine Month ended 31 Dec 2022	For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2022	For the Nine Month ended 31 Dec 2022	For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.41	5.17	0.60	6.15	95.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.37	-15.64	-3.64	-0.61	-11.57
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.37	-15.64	-3.64	-0.61	-11.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.37	-15.64	-3.64	-0.61	-11.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-2.89	-15.82	-3.05	-0.13	-11.75
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)as shown in Audited Balancesheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
Basic:		(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.08)
Diluted:		(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.08)
Notes:						
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com						
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.						
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable						
For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited						
sd/-						
Sumesh Agarwal						
Director						
DIN : 00325063						
Date: 14/02/2023						
Place : Thane						

INFOPARK PROPERTIES LIMITED				
CIN : U70109TN2021PLC147646				
Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Paras Plaza No. 30/1, Cathedral Garden, Nungambakkam, Chennai-600 034				
Tel. 91 22 6661 4444, Fax : 91 22 6661 4452, Website : www.tatarealty.in				
Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022				
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]				
(INR in crores)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended	For the Period from 2 November 2021 to 31 December 2021	For the Period from 2 November 2021 to 31 March 2022
		31 December 2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2	(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.12)	-	-
3	(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(83.12)	-	-
4	(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.12)	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	75.25	1.00	0.01
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	(168.76)	-	(0.98)
8	Securities Premium Account	526.00	-	-
9	Net worth	432.49	1.00	(0.97)
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt	3,292.25	-	1.25
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (refer note 3)	N.A	N.A	N.A
12	Debt Equity ratio (in times)	7.61	-	(1.29)
13	Earnings per share * (Face value of INR 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic (INR)	(11.05)	-	(976.85)
	(b) Diluted (INR)	(11.05)	-	(976.85)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Refer Note 4	Refer Note 4	Refer Note 4
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio (in times)	N.A	N.A	N.A
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio (in times)	N.A	N.A	N.A
* Not annualised for quarter ended 31 December 2022				
Notes :				
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Company i.e. www.tatarealty.in and BSE Ltd. i.e. https://www.bseindia.com.				
2 For other line items of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL- https://www.bseindia.com.				
3 As the Company has not issued any redeemable preference shares during the quarter. Hence, this clause is not applicable.				
4 The Company has not created debentures redemption reserve as per Section 71 of the Companies Act, 2013 due to unavailability of the profits of the company for payment of a dividend during the period/year.				
For and on behalf of Infopark Properties Limited				
CIN : U70109TN2021PLC147646				
Sanjay Dutt				
Chairman				
DIN - 05251670				
Place : Gurugram				
Dated : 14 February 2023				

Public Notice

Notice is hereby given that my clients 8 are negotiating with Mr. Sumit Prakash Gangwani, residing at Flat No. 3, 3 rd Floor, Radha Niwas, Plot No. 718/2, TPS III, Opp. Khar Telephone Exchange, Khar Pali Road, Khar (West), Mumbai – 400 052 & Mrs. Anita Anil Chhimani (nee) Anita P. Gangwani, residing at 1301, Lok Nirman Heights, A-4 Tower, Near Soni Medical, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Khar (West), Mumbai – 400 052 to sell the under mentioned flat to my clients free from all encumbrances and claims and deliver possession of the same to my clients.

Any person having any claim, right, title and interest in the said flats by way of sale, gift, lease, tenancy, license, exchange, partition, mortgage, charge, lien, inheritance, trust, maintenance, possession, easement, partnership, agreement or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned Advocate within 15 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which the sale will be completed without reference to any such claim and the same, if any will be considered as waived.

DESCRIPTION OF THE FLAT

Flat No. 3, 3 rd Floor, admeasuring 1000 square feet built-up area, Radha Niwas (Radha Niwas Co-operative Housing Society Limited), along with one open car parking space, Plot No. 718/2, TPS III, Khar Pali Road, Khar (West), C.T.S. No. E/398/B, Village Bandra, Mumbai – 400 052

Dated this 15th day of February 2023

Mr. Shoaib I. Memon
B.COM. M.A. LL.B.,
Advocate for the Purchasers,
Shop No.4, 526, Rama Kutir, 33rd Road, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400 052.
Mobile # +919867587644
Email : riyaz1971@rediffmail.com

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT TRUST LIMITED												
CIN - L65990MH1933PLC001998												
Office No.101A, 'The Capital', G Block, Plot No.C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051												
Tel. No. 022-4325 0100, Email ID: iitl@iitlgroup.com Website: www.iitlgroup.com												
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022												
(₹ in lakhs)												
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	592.16	514.67	257.30	1,569.89	779.55	988.34	660.74	560.42	1,724.44	900.81	1,220.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	3,033.59	1,992.78	137.15	5,366.04	636.59	434.54	3,362.20	2,023.11	1,350.39	5,877.82	(3,601.90)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3,033.59	1,992.78	(10,032.85)	5,366.04	(9,533.41)	(9,960.46)	3,362.20	2,023.11	1,350.39	5,877.82	(81.69)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,398.50	1,901.61	(10,033.09)	4,639.77	(9,535.43)	(9,960.31)	2,727.30	1,931.88	1,350.42	5,150.67	(100.73)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,400.17	1,901.23	(10,032.15)	4,640.74	(9,533.65)	(9,948.63)	2,727.78	1,931.50	1,351.64	5,151.59	(98.57)
6.	Equity share capital	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76
7.	Reserve, excluding revaluation Reserve as per the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	28,987.75	-	-	-	-	30,660.42
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) *											
	-Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	10.64	8.43	(44.50)	20.58	(42.29)	(44.17)	12.10	8.57	5.99	22.84	(0.45)
* Basic and Diluted EPS for all period except year ended 31.03.2022 are not annualised.												
Note:												
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitlgroup.com.												
b. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Baord at its respective meeting held on February 14, 2023.												
Place : Mumbai												
Date : February 14, 2023												
For Industrial Investment Trust Limited												
sd/-												
Dr. B. Samal												
Chairman												
DIN : 00007256												

PUBLIC NOTICE

Our Client Ashutosh Kumar HUF intends selling his ownership Flat No.C/601, 6th Floor, C-Wing, Raj Life Styles, Mira Road East, Dist. Thane, situate on land bearing S. No. 91/1A, 1B, 97/1P, 1K.5/90/2/4/1 of VIII. Ghodbunder, Tal. And Dist. Thane and has reported about loss of Original Title Deeds of said Flat.

Any one having any objection shall send claim/objection etc. in writing, to under- signed, with documentary proof or evidence in support of such claim within 14 days from this Public Notice, failing which claim/s of such person(s), if any, will be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned.

Sd/-
Nandkumar P. Merani
Advocate, High Court, Mumbai,
401, T/39, Sunshine, Shastri Nagar,
Near Lokhandwala Circle, Andheri (W),
Mumbai - 400 053. Ph.9820026531

AUTORIDERS FINANCE LIMITED						
Regd. Office: 125/126 MAHARAJA COMPLEX, NEHRU ROAD, SHIRPUR 425405, DHULE DT MAHARASHTRA						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022						
Particulars	3 Months Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1) Net Sales / Income from Operations	(0.23)	(0.08)	(0.80)	(1.01)	(3.06)	(4.02)
2) Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(0.23)	(0.08)	(0.80)	(1.01)	(3.06)	(4.02)
3) Other Comprehensive Income	(0.23)	(0.08)	(0.80)	(1.01)	(3.06)	(4.02)
4) Total Comprehensive Income	(0.23)	(0.08)	(0.80)	(1.01)	(3.06)	(4.02)
5) Paid-up Equity share Capital - (Face value of Share Rs. 10 each)	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70
5) Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
6) Earnings per share (EPS)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)
Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)
Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)
Notes: 1. The company is not going concern but continued to apply accounting principles in normal method as there are no significant adjustments required to the carrying amounts of its assets except for investments for which adequate provision has been made for diminution in value thereof. All liabilities have been classified as of current nature irrespective of their terms of repayment. 2. The Company at present is not pursuing any business activity and hence there are no reportable segments as per the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (As17) 3. The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th February 2023 have reviewed and approved the audited accounts for the quarter ended 31st December 2022. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website as well as on the company's website www.autoridersfinance.co.in.						
For Autoriders Finance Limited						
Sd/- Deema Goriya						
Director						
Place: Shirpur						
Date: 14/02/2023						

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)

Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098.

Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100

Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

allcargo logistics Ltd.
Ingenuity In Motion

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per shares)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated
		Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Continuing Operations	52,275	2,36,127
2	Net Profit for the period from Continuing Operations (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,524	15,734
3	Net Profit for the period before tax from Continuing Operations (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,524	18,962
4	Net Profit for the period after tax from Continuing Operations (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	4,460	14,548
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,749	24,853
7	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)		
	For continuing and discontinued operations		
	1. Basic :	2.97	9.79
	2. Diluted:	2.97	9.79

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargologistics.com and website of BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com>, and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <https://www.nseindia.com>.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on February 13, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Allcargo Logistics Limited
Sd/-

Shashi Kiran Shetty
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00012754)

Date: February 14, 2023

Place: Mumbai

Integrated Logistics Solutions.

Designed with Ingenuity.

Delivered across the Globe.

NVOCC | CFS | PROJECT & ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
CONTRACT LOGISTICS | LOGISTICS PARK

जाहीर नोटीस

तहकिल्लदार तथा शेजतमीन न्यायाधिकरण यांचे
न्यायालयाच्या अर्जदारी श्री. पिटर फ्रांझिस हिडियोना,
व इतर प.रा. राजोडी, ना. वसई, यांची गांव भौजे
बोळोजी, ता. वसई, येथील स. नं. १९/हि.नं. २, क्षेत्र
०.५० हे. आ. ०५०, हे.आ. आकार ०.४० स. नं. १९/हि.नं.
२, क्षेत्र ०.३३०, आकार ०.०० स. नं. १९/हि.नं.
२२, क्षेत्र १.१८ हे.आ. आकार ०.०० स. नं.
१००/हि.नं. १, क्षेत्र ०.०५० हे. आ. आकार ०.००,
स. नं. १००/हि.नं. १४, क्षेत्र ०.०५० हे. आ. आकार
०.०० स. नं. १००/हि.नं. १६, क्षेत्र ०.०५० हे. आ.
आकार ०.०० यामिनीने मालक श्री. डॅन
लॉरेंस परेरा, रा. घाता उपलब्ध नाही, यांचे पाठी
दाखल्या उम्रियानुसार कन्वर्ट करता येणारे असून
शेजतमीनी अर्जदारीमध्ये १९८७ सालच्या क्रमांक
३२४/२०/२०२१ नमूद दिनांक ३०/०७/२०२३ यातील दाखल
केलेला आहे. सदरील नोटीस दि. १५/०७/२०२३ मध्ये
किस्सेबांध, व इतर प.रा. राजोडी, ता. वसई, यांचे
पत्ते निदेशाविरावीत आहे. यांमिनीने मालक श्री. डॅन
लॉरेंस परेरा, रा. घाता उपलब्ध नाही, यांचे पैकी
साभवावेत ते गृहेधारक असल्याने त्यांना नोटीस
समजावता आले नाहीत. सदर नोटीसप्रमाणे कोणाची
हाक असल्याचा तक्रार दिनांक १६/०७/२०२३ याती
सुनावणीच्या आधीच ता.दि. १४/०७/२०२३ हाकरत
नोंदविवा. त्यानंतर आलेल्या हरकतीच्या विचार केला
जाऊन नाही याची नोंद घ्यावी.

सही XXX/-
न्यायाधिकरण व शेजतमीन
न्यायाधिकरण वसई

जाहीर सुचना

बादरो सूचना दिली जाते की माझे अशील श्री सुमित अश्रित गंगवानी गंगवानी दादायादी सुमित अश्रित, फुटेर कामकाज, ३, तिसरा मजला, राधा निवाय, लुल्ले क्रमांक ७८८/२, सी.पी.एस. १५, २०२२, गंगारो दिल्लिकोने एक्सप्रेसवंग समार, ४०० ०५२, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०५२ अश्री श्रीमती अनिता अश्रित लिल्लवानी अश्री अनिता पी. गंगवानी, १३०१ येथे राहणाय्या, लुल्ले निर्माण हाइट्स, २-४ अश्रित, मोराल मंडळ कल्ले, डॉ. आंबेडकर रोड, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०५२ खाली मल्ले केल्ली मददनीक आशिल्लायी येथे जोना अश्री दाय्यासुल्ले मुक्तपोर किकयणायी अश्री माझा अशिलता त्यावा तळा येमनासील।

विक्री, भेटवस्तु, भाडेपट्टा, भाडेकार, पवना, विनिमय, विभाजन, गरण, शुक्र, दारणाश्रितकार, सार, हट्ट, उरमगत, भाव, सहजता, भागीदारी या मानांन उर सदतकेकर कोसाली हाही कर, शीक, शीक अश्री स्वायत्स कोसाली कोणतीही केल्ली करताना किका अन्याय, बादरो सूचना येथे प्रकाशित श्रान्यासुल्ले १५ दिनासांय अश्री खाली स्वायती केल्ल्या वकिलताले लेखी कळायी दाय्यासुल्ले अश्री, असे न केल्ल्या अशा कोणत्यायी आदयकारा संरंभ न घेता किकी अश्री जाल्ले अश्री अश्री उर काही अश्री तर त्यावा विचार केली जाईल।

सदतकेकर शर्षण

सदतिका क्रमांक ३, २, तिसरा मजला, १००० निसरा फुट विल्ट-अपर पॅरिषाद सोसायटी (राधा निवाय को-ऑपरेटिव्ह होमिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड), फुट लुल्लेकार पालिगन्या जोमसह, भुल्लेकर क्रमांक ७८८/२, सी.पी.एस. १५, २०२२, खार पोली रोड, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०५२ १५/३८८/बी, गंगारो वडो, मुंबई ४०० ०५२ १५ फेब्रुवारी २०२२ या दिवशी

श्री. श्रोतव अ. येमन
बी.कॉम. एएए एलललल्ले,
खोदीदारासीली वकिल,
दुल्लेन नं.४, २१६, गंगारो, ३ वा रोड,
खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०५२.

मोबाविल्ले +९१ ९८७७८७८४४४४
ईमेल: rlyazr2017@rediffmail.com

मुंबई शहर दिवाणी न्यायालय
निष्पादन अर्ज
क्र. १०३ ऑफ २०२२
इन
एस सी क्र. २१०० ऑफ २०१६
१. संदीप सादविज भासले
वय : ४०, व्यवसाय : कोनारी
२. श्रीमती सुनीता संदीप भासले
वय : ४०, व्यवसाय : गृहिणी
दोघीही सातना, भारतीय, सध्याचापत्ता रूम
क्रमांक १४, सेक्टर ६ इव ब्लोअर, महालक्ष्मी,
रेसकोर्स, केशवराव खाटे मार्ग, मुंबई ४००
३३४
विरुद्ध
१. श्री विजय रामचंद्र सुनें
सजान, वय : जात नाही, व्यवसाय : जात
नाही, सजान भातारी, राहणार नंबर ५,
रसाल चक, भटवाडी, बंगे नगर, जव्हार
हॉट प्लॉट क्रमांक अण बी कदम मार्ग,
घाटकोपर, मुंबई ४०० ०८४
२. दशरथ अगवडे
सजान, वय : जात नाही, व्यवसाय : जात
नाही, सजान भातारी, शेवटचा जात पत्ता :
मेसरस वास्तू डेव्हलपर्स, ५०५, अंतीक्ष
मेकनाना मार्ग, अंधेरी कुतरी रोड, मुंबई ४००
०५१. प्रतिवादी

श्री विजय रामचंद्र सुर्वे
 ... जयमठे कण्ठको क्रमक १
 मुंबई शहर दिवाणी अफ्रीक
 न्यायालय नियम १९४८ चा नियम ३४२
 अनुसार असे संबंध्यत ज्यांचा अटंक
 करण्यात आलेल्या प्रमाणेच दावा
 वार्ड
 ज्याप्रमाणे अचलमालमत्तावेळीक्री वार्ड
 दिनांकीत २ फेब्रुवारी २०२३ अनुसार शरीर
 यांना असे दिशेने रेष्यत आले आहेत की
 त्यांनी वरील प्रमाणे नमूद केलेले जाहीर
 तिलावाच्या माध्यमातून वरील प्रमाणे नमूद
 केलेले वाढी यांचा आवाहनानुसार विक्री
 करावी : प्रतिवादी / जयमठे कण्ठको
 क्रमक १ यांचे त्यांच्या अचल मालमत्ता
 मरु क्रमक १, २, साळा चाळ, भववाडी,
 बर्वे नगर, जवहार भाई, प्लांट क्रमक १
 वरील की वतन मार, घाडकोपर, मुंबई
 ४०० ०४८ मधील हक्क, हक्क संभंघ आदि
 स्वास्त्य.
 ज्याप्रमाणे नमूद केलेल्या मालमत्तामध्ये
 वरीलचे स्वास्त्य, हक्क आणि हक्क संभंघ
 आहेत अशा संघे त्यांच्यानी कळविण्यात येते
 की, (अटंकपेशाहकाली वावूनू दिलेला ती
 उडावावी अशी मागणी वावूनू) त्यांनी आता
 हक्काचे, दाव्यांचे शपथपत्र २३ मार्च २०२३
 रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी या कार्यालयात सादर
 करावे.
 दिनांक ८ फेब्रुवारी २०२३
 स्वाक्षरी / -
 (शोनाली के दिपे)
 अकाउंट्समसारी आयुक्त
 असे न्यायालय मुंबई
 कक्ष क्रमक ४०५, ४९१, ५ वा मजला,
 जी टी हॉस्पिटल कंपाउंड,
 एल टी मार्ग पोलीस स्टेशन जवळ,
 मुंबई ४०० ००७.
 सूचना : याद्वारे आपणाला कळविण्यात येते
 की राज्य विधी सेवा प्राधिकरण, असे
 न्यायालया विधी सेवा समिती, जिल्हा विधी
 सेवा प्राधिकरण आणि तालुका विधी सेवा
 समिती यांच्याकडून पाठेल्या निष्काषाचा
 अनुसार आपल्याला मोफत विधी सेवा
 उपलब्ध आहेत आणि अग मोफत विधी सेवा
 घेतल्याकरी आपली इच्छा असेल आणि
 त्यासाठी दिनांक परा अत्राल वरील प्रमाणे
 नमूद केलेल्या विधी सेवा प्राधिकरण /
 समिती यांच्याशी संघर्क साधू शकता.

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन : एल६३०१एमएर२००४पीएलसी०७३५०८)

नोंद. कार्यालय : ६वा मजला, ऑलकार्गो हाऊस, सीएईटी रोड, कलिना, सांताक्रुझ (पू.) मुंबई-४०० ०९८

फोन क्र. : +९१ २२ ६६९९ ८१००

वेबसाईट: www.allcargologistics.com, ईमेल: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

allcargo logistics ltd.
Ingenuity In Motion

३१ डिसेंबर, २०१२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्थ वर्षा करिता अलेखापरिचित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखान, प्रती शेअर प्रती वगळून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१२ (अलेखापरिचित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३१, डिसेंबर, २०१२ (अलेखापरिचित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१२ (अलेखापरिचित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३१, डिसेंबर, २०१२ (अलेखापरिचित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५२,२७५	२,६१,२७५	८८,१९६	४,९०,६४२
२	अखंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीकरिता किराई देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग (किराई देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग)	१,५२४	१५,७३४	३,२६०	१४,४७५
३	अखंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीकरिता किराई देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग (किराई देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग)	१,५२४	१८,९६२	३,२६०	१४,४७५
४	अखंडित कामकाजातून किराई देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग (किराई देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग)	४,४६०	१४,५४८	२,४९८	१३,८०४
५	कालावधीकरिता देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग (किराई देण्यात आलेल्या उत्पन्नाचा भाग)	५,७४९	२४,८५३	५,९१७	२६,३७५
६	सामग्राचा भांडवल	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४
७	राखीव (पुनर्निर्माणकरिता राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-
८	प्रती समभाग प्रती (दरमिती रु. २/- प्रत्येकी) (तिमाहीकरिता अवारिषीकृत) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	२.९७	२.९७	२.९७	२.९७
९	मूलभूत	२.९७	२.९७	२.९७	२.९७
१०	संयोजित	२.९७	२.९७	२.९७	२.९७

टिपा:

- वरील माहिती म्हणजेच सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलॉजर रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्चेंजसकडून सादर केलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरण एक उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिचित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीचे रोखे उबेथे सूचीबद्ध आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्चेंजसच्या वेबसाईट व बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्चेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (www.nseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.allcargologistics.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण ३१ फेब्रुवारी, २०१३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांपेक्षा लेखापरिचित समितीने पुनर्वितरित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाचे मंजूर केले.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड

सही / -

शशी रमेश गेहो

अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

(डीआयएन : ०००१२५५४)

दिनांक : १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०१३
ठिकाण : मुंबई

Integrated Logistics Solutions.
Designed with Ingenuity.
Delivered across the Globe.

NVOC | CFS | PROJECT & ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
CONTRACT LOGISTICS | LOGISTICS PARK

 IITL GROUP इंडस्ट्रीअल इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट लिमिटेड सीआयएन : एल६५९९०एमएच१९३३पीएलसी००१९९८ ऑफिस नं. १०१ ए, 'दी कॅपिटल', जी ब्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी-७०, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००५१ टू. क्र. : ०२२-४३२५ ०१००, ई-मेल आयडी : iitl@iitlgroup.com, वेबसाईट : www.iitlgroup.com												
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण												
(रु. लाखांत)												
अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित				
		संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महिने			संपलेली तिमाही				
		३१.१२.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५९२.१६	५१४.६७	२५७.३०	१,५६९.८९	७७९.५५	९८८.३४	६६०.७४	५६०.४२	३२३.२६	१,७२४.४४	९००.८१
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	३,०३३.५९	१,९९२.७८	१३७.१५	५,३६६.०४	६३६.५९	४३४.५४	३,३६२.२०	२,०२३.११	१,३५०.३९	५,८७७.८२	(८१.६९)
३.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	३,०३३.५९	१,९९२.७८	(१०,०३२.८५)	५,३६६.०४	(९,५३३.४१)	(९,९६०.४६)	३,३६२.२०	२,०२३.११	१,३५०.३९	५,८७७.८२	(८१.६९)
४.	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	२,३९८.५०	१,९०१.६१	(१०,०३३.०९)	४,६३९.७७	(९,५३५.४३)	(९,९६०.३१)	२,७२७.३०	१,९३१.८८	१,३५०.४२	५,१५०.६७	(१००.७३)
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	२,४००.१७	१,९०१.२३	(१०,०३२.१५)	४,६४०.७४	(९,५३३.६५)	(९,९८८.६३)	२,७२७.७८	१,९३१.५०	१,३५१.६४	५,१५१.५९	(९८.५७)
६.	समभाग भांडवल	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६
७.	लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदानुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकीत राखीव वगळून राखीव.			-	-	-	२८,९८७.७५				-	३०,६६०.४२
८.	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएस)* - मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रु.) (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	१०.६४	८.४३	(४४.५०)	२०.५८	(४२.२९)	(४४.१७)	१२.१०	८.५७	५.९९	२२.८४	(०.४५)
* ३१.०३.२०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षा खेरीज सर्व कालावधीसाठी मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत ईपीएस अवर्षांक आहे.												
टीप :												
ए. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेवा (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे.												
अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटस www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.iitlgroup.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.												

ZEE MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506

Regd. Off.: 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
Website: www.zeemedia.in Email: complianceofficer@zeemedia.esselgroup.com Tel: 0120-7153000

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2022

(₹ / Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on		Nine months ended on		Year ended on	Quarter ended on		Nine months ended on		Year ended on
		31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
1	Total Income from operations*	11,985	18,391	40,745	48,234	65,488	17,120	24,281	57,293	61,913	86,686
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,003)	3,565	133	5,355	6,680	(2,407)	6,168	(2,012)	10,946	13,924
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,003)	3,565	133	14,542	10,947	(2,407)	6,168	(2,012)	(3,328)	(7,271)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(862)	2,511	(359)	12,641	8,355	(1,916)	4,546	(2,301)	(6,627)	(11,772)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(854)	2,536	(379)	12,590	8,373	(1,909)	4,570	(2,334)	(6,676)	(11,725)
6	Equity Share Capital	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	4,708	6,254
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	54,537	-	-	-	-	39,374
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)										
	- Basic (₹)	(0.14)	0.40	(0.06)	2.31	1.47	(0.31)	0.73	(0.37)	(1.21)	(2.07)
	- Diluted (₹)	(0.14)	0.40	(0.06)	2.31	1.45	(0.31)	0.73	(0.37)	(1.21)	(2.07)

* Excludes other income

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.zeemedia.in.
- This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For Zee Media Corporation Limited

Sd/-

Place: Noida
Date: 14th February, 2023

Dinesh Kumar Garg
Executive Director - Finance and CFO
DIN: 02048097